www.Tekmos.com 111/08/19
TK83C751
80C51 Microprocessor, 2K ROM, TWI
DS074 (V1.2) October 5, 2012  Data Sheet
www.Tekmos.com 10/05/2012
Tekmos
Features
o 8 Bit Microcomputer with 8051 architecture

External Clock Rise Time TCR  20 ns
External Clock Fall Time TCF  20 ns
Ordering Information
Code Temperature Package Frequency Replaces
TK83C751-5N24 -40 to +85 Plastic 24.3 DIP – RoHS 3.5 to 16 MHz S83C751-4N24
S83C751-5N24
TK83C751-5A28 -40 to +85 Plastic 28 PLCC – RoHS 3.5 to 16 MHz S83C751-4A28
S83C751-5A28
TK83C751-5DB -40 to +85 Plastic 24.209 SSOP – RoHS 3.5 to 16 MHz S83C751-4DB
Contact Information
The TK83C751 series may be ordered directly from Tekmos
Tekmos, Inc.
4120 Commercial Center Drive
Suite 400
Austin, TX 78744